Technical Information Bulletin LED Linear
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAUTIONS
Date:
In hands date of project:
Project name/Number:
Name of distributor:
Client #:
Name of end user:
Qty Description Price
I accept the specifications of the lamp configuration mentioned above.
Name:
Company:
Signature:     Date:
Order code Description
10293 E232T8IS347/N
58278 E232T8IS347/L/BULK
61113 E232T8IS120/N/AS
56558 E232T8IS120/L/BULK
10365 E332T8IS347/N
60080 E332T8IS120/L/90C/BULK
61122 E332T8IS120/N/AS
10294 E432T8IS347/N